Standard Results

6/11/2017
12 inches Yardage: 161 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
12602 Connor 63.31 2.543
12604 Tigger 7279 2212
16 inches Yardage: 165 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
16601 Baila 59.71 2.763
16604 Heidi 62.35 2.646
16602 Flynn --
20 inches Yardage: 169 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
20611 Buzz 40.95 4.127
20613 Calvin 48.66 3.473
20602 Caper --
20604 Stout -
20607 Rigby -

SCT 65 sec

Course Faults
R W T F

0 0 0 0
2 0 0 0

SCT 63 sec

Course Faults

SCT 60 sec

Course Faults
R W T F
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 1
0 0 0 1
0 1 0 1

Excellent - Regular

Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50
Score Place
0 100 1
0 NQ
Qs:2 NQsO %Q: 100
Score Place
100 1
0 100 2
-- ABS
Qs:2 NQs 4 %Q: 33
E Score Place
0 100 1
0 100 2
0 NQ
1 NQ
0 NQ



Standard Results

6/11/2017
20609 Gia Maria Sofia 53.69 3.148
24 inches Yardage: 169 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
24604 Annie 48.02 3.519

Course Faults

1 0
SCT 63sec

R w

0 0

T
0

F
1

Excellent - Regular

0 NQ
Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Score Place

0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
6/11/2017

8inches Yardage: 161 yds SCT 69 sec Qs:8 NQs 2 %Q: 80

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Pts Score Place

R W T F E
8806 Haley 4220 3.815 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8805 Sally 4480 3.594 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8803 Ready 50.43 3.193 18 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8802 Vicki 51.02 3.156 17 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8804 Sadie 52.02 3.095 16 0 0 0 0 0 100
8810 Reba 5434 2963 14 0 0 0 0 0 100
8811 Riley 58.14 2769 10 0 0 0 0 0 100
8809 Sir Newton 66.16 2.433 2 0 0 0 0 0 100
8801 Roscoe 57.72 2.789 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8807 Maddee 81.53 1.975 2 0 0 2 0 NQ
8808 Pippa - - - - - - ABS

12 inches Yardage: 161 yds SCT 65 sec Qs:9 NQs 5 %Q: 64

Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R C\(,)VurseTFauItsF E Score Place
12803 Rudi 38.46 4.186 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12812 Shani 40.17 4.008 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12813 Bella 41.60 3.870 23 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12806 Tater Tot 4171 3.860 23 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12810 Allie 4344 3.706 21 0 0 0 0 0 100
12809 Wyatt 48.04 3.351 16 0 0 0 0 0 100
12811 ZizZiZ 48.47 3.322 16 0 0 0 0 0 100
12804 Sophie Grace 48.97 3.288 16 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results Master - Regular
6/11/2017

12808 Violet 50.24 3.205 14 0 0 0 0 0 100
12603 Telly 80.31 2.005 3 1 0 3 0 NQ
12801 Major 5497 2.929 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12802 Otto -- 3 0 0 1 1 NQ
12805 Fancy 58.62 2.747 1 1 1 0 0 NQ
12814 Abby 56.20 2.865 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 165 yds SCT 63sec Qs:8 NQ@sb5 %Q: 62
Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R C\(/)VurseTFauItsF E Score Place
16809 Tootsie Pop 40.23 4.101 22 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16815 Spark 40.31 4.093 22 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16812 Hanna 44.67 3.694 18 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16806 Randy 4522 3.649 17 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16603 Beckett 46.01 3.586 16 0 0 0 0 0 100
16801 Indy 50.36 3.276 12 0 0 0 0 0 100
16811 Bonnie 53.22 3.100 9 0 0 0 0 0 100
16810 Rio 57.52 2.869 5 0 0 0 0 0 100
16802 Giorgio 55.87 2.953 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
16803 Kora 38.94 4.237 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16808 Gilly 43.67 3.778 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
16816 Ellie 67.27 2.453 3 2 0 1 0 NQ
16817 Caleb 45.16 3.654 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
16814 Mac -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
6/11/2017

20 inches Yardage: 169 yds SCT 60 sec Qs:24 NQs 13  %Q:65
Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R C\(,)vurseTFauItsF E Score Place
20826 PInk 3791 4.458 22 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20838 Kitt 38.25 4418 21 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20808 Katy Muppet 40.86 4.136 19 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20833 Mike 41.09 4113 18 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20828 Molly 4153 4.069 18 0 0 0 0 0 100
20834 Egan 42.37 3.989 17 0 0 0 0 0 100
20817 Tyler 43.04 3.927 16 0 0 0 0 0 100
20821 Cody 4334 3.899 16 0 0 0 0 0 100
20840 lzzy 4547 3.717 14 0 0 0 0 0 100
20831 Chloe 4550 3.714 14 0 0 0 0 0 100
20813 Razz 4561 3.705 14 0 0 0 0 0 100
20829 Chase 4565 3.702 14 0 0 0 0 0 100
20807 Bailey 46.05 3.670 13 0 0 0 0 0 100
20815 Penny 46.40 3.642 13 0 0 0 0 0 100
20841 Rascal 46.65 3.623 13 0 0 0 0 0 100
20801 Brice 47.01 3595 12 0 0 0 0 0 100
20836 Sam 47.01 3595 12 0 0 0 0 0 100
20804 Hana 48.35 3.495 11 0 0 0 0 0 100
20603 Bunny 49.01 3.448 10 0 0 0 0 0 100
20814 True 4954 3.411 10 0 0 0 0 0 100
20811 Gemma 50.24 3.364 9 0 0 0 0 0 100
20809 Acey 51.66 3.271 8 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results Master - Regular
6/11/2017

20610 Spy 51.90 3.256 8 0 0 0 0 0 100
20806 Sammy 56.17 3.009 3 0 0 0 0 0 100
20612 Leo 5455 3.098 2 2 0 0 0 NQ
20805 Misty 40.79 4.143 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20812 Beatle 52.34 3.229 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20819 Roman 52.85 3.198 1 1 1 1 0 NQ
20820 River 56.63 2.984 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20822 Loli 49.49 3.415 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20823 Aria 46.67 3.621 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20824 Wynn 4051 4.172 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20825 TJ 56.09 3.013 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
20827 Theo 60.30 2.803 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
20832 Marti 50.81 3.326 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20837 Kelso 50.23 3.365 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20842 Rev - 0O 0 0O 1 © NQ
24 inches Yardage: 169 yds SCT 63sec Qs:10 NQs 4 %0Q: 71
Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R C\(,)VurseTFauItsF E Score Place
24804 Hawke Eye 37.89 4460 25 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24809 Cephus 39.77 4249 23 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24812 Autie 42.89 3940 20 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
24808 Fred 43.79 3.859 19 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
24802 Nanuk 4460 3.789 18 0 0 0 0 0 100
24810 Molly 47.22 3,579 15 0 0 0 0 0 100
24806 Jag 48.17 3.508 14 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results

6/11/2017

24603
24803
24813
24601
24801
24807
24811

Nena
Gracie
Sasha
Jazz
Rookie
Gypsy
Coach

49.16
50.25
52.04
51.84
41.58
57.18
52.98

3.438
3.363
3.248
3.260
4.064
2.956
3.190

13
12
10

o +r B O O O

O +r » O O O

O O O o o o o

= O N B O O O

O O O O o o o

Master - Regular

100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



Standard Results
6/11/2017

Premier - Regular

8inches MCT 65 sec NQs 1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name Time C\(l)vurseTFaultsF Score Place
8809 Sir Newton 66.71 3 0 1 NQ
12 inches MCT 65 sec NQs 2 %Q: 50
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time R W T F E Score Place
12803 Rudi 44.89 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
12813 Bella 47.34 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12804 Sophie Grace -- 0 4 0 2 0 NQ
12809 Wyatt 54.18 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16 inches MCT 60 sec NQs 2 %Q: 50
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time R W T F E Score Place
16815 Spark 43.19 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
16808 Gilly 54.26 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16803 Kora 48.72 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16806 Randy 58.97 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
16812 Hanna -- - -- -- -- -- ABS



Standard Results

6/11/2017

16814

20 inches

Armband

20842
20838
20826
20828
20808
20841
20829
20821
20805
20812
20819
20823
20824
20834
20840

Mac

Call Name

Rev
Kitt
PInk
Molly
Katy Muppet
Rascal
Chase
Cody
Misty
Beatle
Roman
Aria
Wynn
Egan

Izzy

Time
42.40
42.41
42.43
44.51
49.01
49.26
49.64
53.20
48.78

53.85
55.38
45.89
51.78

MCT 55 sec

R O O O N P O O O O O O o o =3

Course Faults
w T F
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
2 0 0
3 0 0
1 0 0
1 0 0
1 0 0
2 0 1

Premier - Regular

Qs: 8

O O O O O O O O O o o o o o m

NQs 6

Score

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

ABS

%Q: 57

Place

1

2
3
4

25%

25%

25%

25%



Standard Results Premier - Regular
6/11/2017

24 inches MCT 60 sec Qs:2 NQs1 %Q: 67
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time R W T F E Score Place
24808 Fred 47.02 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
24806 Jag 51.88 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24804 Hawke Eye -- 0 1 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Preferred
6/11/2017

4 inches Yardage: 161 yds SCT 74 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\(,)vurseTFauItsF E Score Place
4601 Quigley 79.52 2.025 2 2 0 1 0 NQ
8inches Yardage: 161 yds SCT 70sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %0Q: 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\c/)vurseTFaulti E Score Place

8601 Wynona 59.03 2.727 1 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
6/11/2017

4 inches Yardage: 161 yds SCT 74 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R C\(l)vurseTFaultsF E Score Place
4801 Dazzle 66.60 2.417 2 0 0 0 0 NQ

8inches Yardage: 161 yds SCT 70 sec Qs:2 NQs1 %Q:67

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
8816 Bocephus 4741 3396 22 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8814 Napoleon 63.78 2.524 6 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8815 Bode 64.36 2.502 0 1 0 1 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 165 yds SCT 68 sec Qs:2 NQ@s1 %Q:67

Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R C\c,>vurseTFauItsF E Score Place
12815 Charlie 4410 3.741 23 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12816 Robbie 4556 3.622 22 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12820 Finley 45.33 3.640 0 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
6/11/2017

16 inches Yardage: 169 yds SCT 65sec Qs:3 NQs 3 %Q: 50

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
16820 Reba 4234 3.991 22 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16819 Beatrice 42.62 3.965 22 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16825 Cue 47.75 3.539 17 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16822 Poppy 56.86 2.972 2 1 0 1 o0 NQ
16823 Tyrion 67.44 2.506 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16824 Josie -- 1 1 0 0 1 NQ
16818 Zayla -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS

20 inches Yardage: 169 yds SCT 68 sec Qs:8 NQs 3 %Q: 73

Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R C\(/)VurseTFauItsF E Score Place
20851 Oshie 43.15 3917 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20849 Bridget 45.02 3.754 22 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20845 Cain 46.39 3.643 21 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20847 Kaylee 48.40 3.492 19 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20843 Surge 49.17 3.437 18 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results Master - Preferred
6/11/2017

20857 Willie 52.69 3.207 15 0 0 0 0 0 100
20846 Trudi 59.15 2.857 8 0 0 0 0 0 100
20850 Hemi 62.72 2.695 5 0 0 0 0 0 100
20844 Rafe 49.77 3.396 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20853 Corey -- 0 0 0 2 1 NQ
20854 Vibrant 52.22 3.236 1 1 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results
6/11/2017

12 inches

Armband Call Name
12815 Charlie
12816 Robbie

20 inches

Armband Call Name
20854 Vibrant

Time
50.59
56.91

Time

50.00

Premier - Preferred

MCT 65 sec Qs:2 NQsO
Course Faults Score
R w T F E
o o 0 o0 o 100
0 0 0 0 0 100
MCT 65 sec Qs:1 NQsO
Course Faults Score
R w T F E
0 0 0 0 0 100

%Q: 100

Place

1 25%

%Q: 100

Place



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
6/11/2017

8inches Yardage: 159 yds SCT 52sec Qs:0 NQsO %0Q:

Armband Call Name Time yps R COl\jvrse F?UHS E Score Place
8807 Maddee - -- - - - - ABS

12 inches Yardage: 159 yds SCT 49 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps R W F E Score Place
12604 Tigger 45.24 3.515 0 0 0 0 100 1
12602 Connor 64.40 2.469 1 1 2 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT 47 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50

Armband Call Name Time yps COl\jvrse F?ults E Score Place
16604 Heidi 43.33 3.762 0 0 0 0 100 1
16401 Camille - 4 1 2 1 NQ

16602 Flynn - - - - - - ABS



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
6/11/2017

20 inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT 45 sec Qs:1 NQs7 %Q:13

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps R W F E Score Place
20613 Calvin 38.68 4.317 0 0 0 0 100 1
20602 Caper 46.39 3.600 2 2 1 0 NQ
20604 Stout 62.07 2.691 4 1 2 0 NQ
20607 Rigby -- 0 2 2 1 NQ
20609 Gia Maria Sofia 45.10 3.703 1 1 0 0 NQ
20611 Buzz 38.89 4.294 0 2 0 0 NQ
20825 TJ 48.27 3.460 2 1 1 0 NQ
20833 Mike 39.50 4.228 0 1 0 0 NQ

24 inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT 47 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R COl\jvrse F?ults E Score Place
24603 Nena 26.29 6.352 0 1 2 0 NQ

24809 Cephus 29.86 5.593 0 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
6/11/2017

8inches Yardage: 159 yds SCT 52sec Qs:5 NQs 3 %Q: 63
Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R COl\jJse F?UHS E Score Place
8806 Haley 3295 4825 19 0 0 0 0 100 1
8805 Sally 36.93 4305 15 0 0 0 0 100 2
8804 Sadie 36.95 4.303 15 0 0 0 0 100 3
8802 Vicki 4145 3.836 10 0 0 0 0 100 4

8803 Ready 42.74 3.720 9 0 0 0 0 100
8801 Roscoe 46.99 3.384 0 0 2 0 NQ
8810 Reba 4586 3.467 2 1 1 0 NQ
8811 Riley 60.25 2.639 0 0 0 0 NQ
8808 Pippa - - e ABS
8809 Sir Newton - - - - - -- ABS
12 inches Yardage: 159 yds SCT 49 sec Qs:8 NQ@sb5 %Q: 62
Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R COl\jvrse F?ults E Score Place
12812 Shani 31.68 5.019 17 0 0 0 0 100 1
12813 Bella 32.67 4.867 16 0 0 0 0 100 2
12803 Rudi 3431 4634 14 0 0 0 0 100 3
12810 Allie 36.10 4.404 12 0 0 0 0 100 4
12804 Sophie Grace 38.75 4.103 10 0 0 0 0 100
12811 Ziziz 40.44 3.932 8 0 0 0 0 100
12809 Wyatt 41.29 3.851 7 0 0 0 0 100
12808 Violet 42,51 3.740 6 0 0 0 0 100
12603 Telly 56.43 2.818 1 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
6/11/2017

12802 Otto 5419 2.934 1 0 1 0 NQ
12805 Fancy 3751 4.239 0 0 1 0 NQ
12806 Tater Tot 35.64 4.461 2 1 3 0 NQ
12814 Abby 48.33 3.290 1 0 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT 47 sec Qs:9 NQs 5 %Q: 64
Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R COl\jvrse Fgults E Score Place
16815 Spark 27.04 6.028 19 0 0 0 0 100 1
16803 Kora 30.03 5428 16 0 0 0 0 100 2
16809 Tootsie Pop 3227 5051 14 0 0 0 0 100 3
16812 Hanna 34.17 4770 12 0 0 0 0 100 4
16801 Indy 39.91 4.084 7 0 0 0 0 100
16603 Beckett 40.05 4.070 6 0 0 0 0 100
16806 Randy 40.13 4.062 6 0 0 0 0 100
16601 Baila 41.03 3.973 5 0 0 0 0 100
16808 Gilly 42.04 3.877 4 0 0 0 0 100
16802 Giorgio 4390 3.713 1 1 0 0 NQ
16810 Rio 5142 3.170 2 1 1 0 NQ
16811 Bonnie 42.36 3.848 1 0 0 0 NQ
16816 Ellie 51.32 3.176 1 0 2 0 NQ
16817 Caleb 34.08 4.783 1 1 3 0 NQ
16814 Mac -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
6/11/2017

20 inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT 45sec Qs:23 NQs 10 %Q:70
Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R Com\jvrse Fgults E Score Place
20842 Rev 3040 5.493 14 0 0 0 0 100 1
20612 Leo 31.78 5.255 13 0 0 0 0 100 2
20841 Rascal 32.62 5.120 12 0 0 0 0 100 3
20822 Loli 3293 5.071 12 0 0 0 0 100 4
20828 Molly 3350 4.985 11 0 0 0 0 100
20807 Bailey 3450 4.841 10 0 0 0 0 100
20808 Katy Muppet 34.62 4.824 10 0 0 0 0 100
20834 Egan 3497 4776 10 0 0 0 0 100
20815 Penny 35.37 4.722 9 0 0 0 0 100
20821 Cody 3544 4.712 9 0 0 0 0 100
20823 Aria 35.90 4.652 9 0 0 0 0 100
20817 Tyler 36.71 4.549 8 0 0 0 0 100
20831 Chloe 36.76  4.543 8 0 0 0 0 100
20603 Bunny 3742 4.463 7 0 0 0 0 100
20813 Razz 3755 4.447 7 0 0 0 0 100
20840 lzzy 3758 4.444 7 0 0 0 0 100
20801 Brice 37.74 4.425 7 0 0 0 0 100
20804 Hana 38.50 4.338 6 0 0 0 0 100
20806 Sammy 39.41 4.238 5 0 0 0 0 100
20827 Theo 39.47 4.231 5 0 0 0 0 100
20811 Gemma 40.63 4.110 4 0 0 0 0 100
20814 True 40.84 4.089 4 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results Master - Regular
6/11/2017

20809 Acey 4466 3.739 0 0 0 0 0 100
20805 Misty 28.44 5.872 0 0 1 0 NQ
20812 Beatle 3559 4.692 0 1 0 0 NQ
20819 Roman 36.64 4.558 0 1 0 0 NQ
20820 River 4352 3.837 1 3 1 0 NQ
20824 Wynn 47.40 3.523 3 2 1 0 NQ
20826 P!nk 37.16 4.494 0 2 1 0 NQ
20829 Chase 41.15 4.058 1 0 0 0 NQ
20832 Marti 39.59 4.218 0 0 1 0 NQ
20836 Sam 39.43 4.235 0 1 0 0 NQ
20838 Kitt -- 1 0 0 1 NQ
20837 Kelso - - - - - -- ABS
24 inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT 47 sec Qs:8 NQs 5 %Q: 62
Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R COl\jJse F?UHS E Score Place
24812 Autie 33.78 4.944 13 0O 0 0 o0 100 1
24808 Fred 36.45 4582 10 0 0 0 0 100 2
24801 Rookie 38.91 4.292 8 0 0 0 0 100 3
24813 Sasha 39.33 4.246 7 0 0 0 0 100 4
24810 Molly 39.45 4.233 7 0 0 0 0 100
24802 Nanuk 41.62 4.012 5 0 0 0 0 100
24811 Coach 45.15 3.699 1 0 0 0 0 100
24803 Gracie 45.65 3.658 1 0 0 0 0 100
24601 Jazz 34.14 4.892 1 1 1 0 NQ
24604 Annie 4195 3.981 1 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
6/11/2017

24804 Hawke Eye - o 0 1 1 NQ
24806 Jag 4253 3.927 0O 1 0 0 NQ
24807 Gypsy - 2 2 1 1 NQ



JWW Results Premier - Regular
6/11/2017
8inches MCT 50 sec NQs 1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name Time COl\jvrse F?UHS Score Place
8809 Sir Newton -- 1 1 NQ
12 inches MCT 48 sec NQs 2 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name Time R Com\jvrse Fgults E Score Place
12813 Bella 38.53 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
12803 Rudi 40.14 0 0 0 0 100 2
12804 Sophie Grace 57.19 1 0 0 0 NQ
12805 Fancy 48.25 1 1 0 0 NQ
16 inches MCT 45 sec NQs 2 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name Time R COL\jvrse F;?ults E Score Place
16815 Spark 34.22 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
16812 Hanna 41.90 0 0 0 0 100 2
16803 Kora -- 1 0 1 1 NQ
16808 Gilly 60.33 4 1 3 0 NQ
16814 Mac -- -- -- -- ABS



JWW Results

6/11/2017

20 inches

Armband Call Name
20805 Misty
20826 PInk
20842 Rev
20841 Rascal
20612 Leo
20808 Katy Muppet
20819 Roman
20824 Wynn
20828 Molly
20834 Egan
20838 Kitt
20823 Aria
20840 lzzy

Time
32.61
36.39
37.12
38.29
39.11
42.43
42.02
44.47
42.32
46.61
42.22

MCT 42 sec

Premier - Regular

Qs:5

Course Faults

P PP O O P O O O O O O =X

w

O O P P O O O O O O O

F

O O O B N O O O o o o

O O O O O O O o o o o m

NQs 6

Score

100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

ABS

ABS

%Q: 45

Place

1
2
3
4

25%

25%

25%



JWW Results
6/11/2017
24 inches
Armband Call Name
24804 Hawke Eye
24806 Jag
24808 Fred
24601 Jazz

Time
36.27
43.71
45.16
48.02

MCT 46 sec

R O O O =X

Premier - Regular

Qs:3

Course Faults

w

0
0
0
1

F

o O o o

o O O O m

NQs 1

Score
100
100
100
NQ

%Q: 75

Place
1 25%
2
3



JWW Results Excellent - Preferred

6/11/2017

16 inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT 50 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50

Armband Call Name Time yps R COl\jvrse F?ults E Score Place
16823 Tyrion 52.66 3.171 0 0 0 0 94 1
16606 Clyde 47.95 3.483 1 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
6/11/2017

4 inches Yardage: 159 yds SCT 57 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R COl\jvrse F?ults E Score Place
4801 Dazzle 55.12 2.885 1 0 0 0 0 100 1

4601 Quigley 51.43 3.092 2 2 2 0 NQ
8 inches Yardage: 159 yds SCT 54 sec Qs:1 NQ@s3 %Q:25
Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R COL\jvrse F?ults E Score Place
8816 Bocephus 36.79 4.322 17 0 0 0 0 100 1
8601 Wynona 39.41 4.035 0 0 1 0 NQ
8814 Napoleon 48.20 3.299 1 0 0 0 NQ
8815 Bode 50.18 3.169 0 0 1 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT 52sec Qs:1 NQs 2 %0Q: 33
Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R COL\jvrse Fgults E Score Place
12816 Robbie 37.99 4291 14 0 0 0 0 100 1
12815 Charlie 38.92 4.188 1 1 1 0 NQ
12820 Finley 39.29 4.149 1 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
6/11/2017
16 inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT 50 sec Qs:2 NQs 3 %Q: 40
Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R Com\jvrse F?ults E Score Place
16825 Cue 37.23 4486 12 0 0 0 0 100 1
16822 Poppy 4212  3.965 7 0 0 0 0 100 2
16819 Beatrice 4466 3.739 1 0 0 0 NQ
16820 Reba 3255 5131 0 0 1 0 NQ
16824 Josie 38.27 4.364 2 0 0 0 NQ
16818 Zayla - - e ABS
20 inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT 52sec Qs:9 NQ@s3 %Q:75
Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R Com\jvrse Fgults E Score Place
20849 Bridget 33.84 4935 18 0 0 0 0 100 1
20845 Cain 3720 4.489 14 0 0 0 0 100 2
20847 Kaylee 3790 4406 14 0 0 0 0 100 3
20853 Corey 39.43 4235 12 0 0 0 0 100 4
20846 Trudi 39.43 4.235 12 0 0 0 0 100
20844 Rafe 40.24 4.150 11 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results Master - Preferred
6/11/2017

20843 Surge 42.00 3976 10 0 0 0 0 100
20857 Willie 42.19 3.958 9 0 0 0 0 100
20854 Vibrant 4421  3.777 7 0 0 0 0 100
20850 Hemi 50.78 2.794 1 1 1 0 NQ
20851 Oshie 36.01 4.638 0 0 1 0 NQ
20856 Diesel -- 2 2 4 0 NQ



JWW Results Premier - Preferred

6/11/2017

12 inches MCT 50 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100

Armband Call Name Time R COl\jvrse F?ults E Score Place
12815 Charlie 46.10 0 0 0 0 100 1

20 inches MCT 51 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q:0

Armband Call Name Time R Com\jvrse Fgults E Score Place
20854 Vibrant 46.32 1 1 1 0 NQ



